
Group Definition
Gender: Male and Female
Age: 25   to   50  years

Test Date Range: Any date

Report Date:    Apr 18, 2017

Contact Date Range: Any date

Birth Month: Any month
Member Month: Any month

Report Overview
The following report is a list of people who match the group definition shown below. Additional information about
these people such as ID number, age and gender may also be displayed in the report. Member Month is the month
the person joined the health organization. Contact Date Range is the time period the health counselor marked as a
reminder to do a follow up phone call or email. The Test Date Range is the time period the person completed one
or more of the health and fitness evaluations listed. People in this list are also associated with the groups shown in
the group definition.

Counselor: Gomez, Andrea
Group Contracts: Mtn. View Police

Client List Report
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Client List Report

Apr 18, 2017
No. Name Phone Email Last FP Test Date
1 Austin, Tammy 650-323-8567 tammyA@hotmail.com 6/12/2012
2 Barker, Bill 650-236-3345 bill.barker@gmail.com 6/13/2012
3 Barton, Sue 650-221-3459 SueB@hotmail.com 6/14/2012
4 Brink, Barbara 650-922-1235 BarbBabe@yahoo.com 6/12/2012
5 Burke, John 650-335-9032 J.Burke@att.net 6/13/2012
6 Carnes, Scott 650-223-4502 carness@comcast.net 6/13/2012
7 Carter, Don 650-223-4598 don.carter23@yahoo.com 6/12/2012
8 Crist, Martin 650-977-3883 mcrist@topend.org 6/12/2012
9 Davis, Jan 65-121-0890 Jan.Davis99@hotmail.com 6/13/2012
10 Deitrick, Kelly 650-198-2433 kellyD932@hotmail.com 6/13/2012
11 Edwards, John 650-323-8911 edwardsj@google.com 6/13/2012
12 Evans, Ruth 650-457-8839 evansr990@yahoo.com 6/12/2012
13 Giovanni, Marco Marco@juniper.com 6/13/2012
14 Hart, Sandra 650-723-8901 sandra.hart@smgate.com 6/13/2012
15 Henderson, Kathy 650-294-2040 hendersonkp@yahoo.com 6/13/2012
16 Huff, Sally 650-969-2467 dearjump@yahoo.com 6/13/2012
17 Hunter, Bob 650-256-8119 hunterboy@hotmail.com 6/13/2012
18 Jenkins, Chris 650-290-8848 jenkinsWallis@yahoo.com 6/12/2012
19 King, Linda 650-339-5922 kinglindy34@hotmail.com 6/13/2012
20 Sample, John 650-969-7296 jsample@aol.com 6/13/2012
21 Sample, Mary 650-969-7296 msample@aol.com 6/14/2012
22 Sands, Brenda 650-909-5569 brenda889@hotmail.com 6/13/2012
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